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Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for M J ENGINEERING AND LAND SURVEYING P C

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

SUNY at Albany

T005225

$0.00

$0.00

09/01/2016

08/31/2019

CATEGORY 4: CIVIL ENGINEERING

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/11/2016

SUNY at Albany

T004524

$5,800.00

$0.00

08/10/2012

10/31/2013

GIS SERVICES STADIUM, TRACK &

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/24/2012

Attorney General, Office
of the

T102494

$7,050.00

$2,560.00

05/01/2012

12/31/2013

Betty Lou LaJoy

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/14/2013

SUNY at Albany

T005090

$10,300.00

$10,300.00

06/29/2015

09/30/2015

GREEN INITIATIVE GRANT PROGRAM

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/10/2015

SUNY at Albany

T005147

$19,500.00

$19,500.00

12/07/2015

02/16/2016

ALUMNI QUAD STORM WATER MITIGA

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/05/2016

Hudson River - Black
River Regulating District

C022021

$19,500.00

$0.00

07/01/2021

06/30/2024

Term agreement LiDar survey Conklingville
Dam Hadley Saratoga County

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

09/17/2021

Empire State College

T910371

$43,870.00

$43,870.00

08/01/2018

12/31/2019

EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS, UNION AV

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/29/2018

College of Technology
at Farmingdale

T000463

$50,750.00
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$50,100.00

10/01/2018

12/31/2019

FSC PROJECT #2018-07 REHAB SAN

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/19/2018




New York State Canal
Corporation

D213802

$90,000.00

$0.00

01/01/2009

12/31/2011

LAND SURVEYING SERVICES ALBANY,
TROY & UTICA

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

03/23/2009

SUNY at Albany

T005199

$142,255.00

$142,255.00

06/07/2016

06/06/2019

STORM WATER MITIGATION - ALUMN

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/15/2016

Department of
Transportation

D031341

$151,543.36

$151,543.36

03/15/2016

03/15/2019

SURVEYING SERVICES TERM
AGREEMENT REGIONS 1 & 8

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

03/14/2016

College of Technology
at Farmingdale

T000469

$194,343.00

$194,343.00

04/01/2019

03/31/2021

DESIGN SERVICES FOR PUMP STATI

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/02/2019

Maritime College

T202001

$216,657.11

$216,657.11

01/10/2020

04/30/2021

CONSULTANT SERVICES CONTRACT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/15/2020

College at Cortland

T000836

$218,385.00

$171,516.50

05/15/2022

12/31/2023

NUEBIG/PASHLEY/BROADWAY INTERS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/07/2022

New York State
Thruway Authority

D213788

$300,000.00

$0.00

01/01/2009

06/30/2012

LAND SURVEYING SERVICES NEW YORK
DIVISION

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

03/18/2009

Department of
Transportation

D015686

$305,434.07

$305,434.07

10/01/2007

09/06/2019

SURVEYING SERVICES TERM
AGREEMENT REGION 1

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

09/12/2007

New York State
Thruway Authority

D213889

$350,000.00
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$0.00

09/01/2009

02/28/2013

SURVEYING SERVICES NEW YORK,
ALBANY & SYRACUSE DIVISIONS

Consultant -
Construction Related
Services

10/13/2009




Consultant -

Architect,
?epa“mem. of D037670 $400,000.00| $393,077.64|07/16/2018 |07/15/2021 ||Survey Services Term Agreement Region 11 Engineering And 08/13/2018
ransportation .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of Professional Survey Services Term Agreement Arcl.litect.,
. D037837 $450,000.00 [ $442,046.25/06/01/2019 |05/31/2022 . Engineering And 05/31/2019
Transportation Regions 1 & 8 .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
New York State Land Surveying Services Term Agreement Architect,
. D214620 $600,000.00 $0.00|03/26/2018 [06/20/2022 . Engineering And 05/11/2018
Thruway Authority Albany Syracuse & NY Divisions .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of D031052 $606,523.10| $606,523.10(04/01/2013 |03/31/2016 |SURVEYING AND MAPPING SERVICES gmhitea" And  07/25/2013
Transportation S S TERM AGREEMENT REGIONS 1 & 8 nginecring An
Appraisal Related
Services
College of Technology Conj[ racts Not
at Canton T860261 $700,000.00| $611,382.35(10/01/2019 |10/01/2022 |SITE CIVIL CONSULTING - TERM C Subject to OSC 09/23/2019
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Department of Term agreement survey services Regions 1 & 8 Architect,
. D038142 $900,000.00 $894,978.80|10/01/2021 |09/30/2024 . Engineering And 09/10/2021
Transportation all counties .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of DO15675 §926,000.00| $802,247.90(08/03/2006 |12/31/2010 [FHCHWAY DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION grchitw" And  [07/11/2008
Transportation At ahid SUPPORT SARATOGA COUNTY nEIeering An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Replace ring roads and access ramps Harriman Architect,
Services - Design & DS47330 $968,000.00 $350,002.0012/14/2022 |12/13/2026 p g Toacs p Engineering And 12/14/2022
. State Office Building Albany County .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
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Consultant -

Office of General Architect,
Services - Design & D0S3756 $1,000,000.00| $382,547.00|04/08/2008 |(04/07/2011 |[SURVEYING STATEWIDE Engineering And 04/08/2008
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Architect,
Department of . . . . ;
T : D038022 $1,000,000.00| $969,619.09|11/01/2020 ||04/30/2024 | Term agreement surveying services region 11 Engineering And 05/05/2021
ransportation -
Appraisal Related
Services
Department of Construction inspection services signal control Consultant -
: D038024 $1,205,000.00| $637,070.2606/15/2021 (12/31/2023 ||. . Construction Related |07/27/2021
Transportation improvements Wappinger Dutchess County Services
Consultant -
Department of Architect,
T P ) D038003 $1,500,000.00| $1,403,709.75|12/01/2020 |[05/30/2024 |Term agreement surveying services Statewide Engineering And 05/03/2021
ransportation -
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect,
Services - Design & DO0S5518 $1,500,000.00| $1,285,307.00|03/24/2011 |[06/30/2017 |LAND SURVEYING SERVICES STATEWIDE |Engineering And 03/24/2011
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of HIGHWAY DESIGN PHASES I-IV ROUTES Architect,
T P : D015275 $1,542,000.00/| $1,375,423.33//04/01/2004 |03/31/2013 |[23 & 28 ONEONTA CORRIDOR OTSEGO Engineering And 08/14/2007
ransportation .
COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
.. . . Consultant -
New York State D214771 | $2,000,000.00 §0.0003/30/2020 |03/03/2024 | CODStrUCtion inspection support services term | o vion Related | 06/26/2020
Thruway Authority agreement Albany Division Services
Consultant -
Office of General INFASTRUCTURE & SITE ENGINEERING Architect,
Services - Design & D0S6872 $2,500,000.00/| $1,565,322.00/06/05/2012 |06/04/2017 ||[SERVICES AT OCFS LOCATIONS Engineering And 06/05/2012
Construction STATEWIDE Appraisal Related
Services
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Consultant -

Office of General TERM AGREEMENT FOR Architect,
Services - Design & DO0SC126 $2,500,000.00/| $1,258,330.00/10/20/2017 {10/19/2022 |ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING Engineering And 10/20/2017
Construction SERVICES STATEWIDE Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General DESIGN SERVICES STATE OFFICE Architect,
Services - Design & DOSB121 $2,500,000.00/| $1,406,348.00/01/25/2016 |01/24/2020 |[BUILDING CAMPUS INFRASTRUCTURE Engineering And 01/25/2016
Construction IMPROVEMENTS ALBANY COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
Downtown Revitalization Initiative and New ansultant )
Department of State C1002397 | $3,250,000.00| $219,453.06|01/01/2023 12/31/2024 Miscellaneous 03/29/2023
York Forward consultant .
Consultant Services
Consultant -
Office of General Term Agreement Environmental Engineerin Architect,
Services - Design & D0SC920 $3,740,000.00| $2,963,414.00/08/05/2019 |(08/04/2024 1 A8 . & & Engineering And 08/05/2019
. Services Statewide .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Term contract for environmental & civil Architect,
Services - Design & DOSE287 $3,970,000.00/| $1,301,933.00/07/12/2022 (07/11/2027 . . . . Engineering And 07/12/2022
) engineering services statewide .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of Parks Term agreement professional engineering design Architect,
Recreation & Historic D006081 $4,000,000.00 $0.00/06/05/2023 06/04/2028 N ag P & & & Engineering And 06/05/2023
. services Upstate State Park Regions .
Preservation Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of Parks Term agreement engineering design services Architect,
Recreation & Historic D005868 $4,000,000.00| $583,543.92/(03/18/2022 |(03/17/2027 gree & & & Engineering And 03/18/2022
. upstate regions .
Preservation Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Architect,
Department of . . . .
T : D038301 $5,000,000.00| $248,030.29(02/01/2023 |[01/31/2028 |Term agreement survey services Statewide Engineering And 03/22/2023
ransportation .
Appraisal Related
Services
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Contracts Not

State University T006590 | $5,000,000.00| $2,559,743.60(09/14/2020 [02/17/2028 |SUCF 80809 Site Infrastructur Subject to OSC 09/22/2020
Construction Fund :
Pre-Audit
. . Contracts Not
State University . .
. T006370 $5,000,000.00/ $3,771,722.46|09/26/2017 |[10/19/2026 |SUCF801803 Site Infrastructur Subject to OSC 10/02/2017
Construction Fund .
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
State University Term site infrastructure civil engineering & Architect,
. D006832 $5,000,000.00 $0.0009/22/2023 09/22/2026 . . Engineering And 09/21/2023
Construction Fund study services contract Statewide .
Appraisal Related
Services
Department of Term agreement construction inspection services Consultant -
. D038316 $5,000,000.00 $0.00|01/01/2024 [12/31/2026 . . Construction Related [07/12/2023
Transportation Region 2 counties .
Services
Consultant -
Office of General TERM AGREEMENT INFRASTRUCTURE Architect,
Services - Design & D0OSB544 $5,000,000.00/ $3,321,040.00{03/17/2017 |{03/16/2022 |AND SITE ENGINEERING OCFS Engineering And 03/17/2017
Construction FACILITIES STATEWIDE Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect,
Services - Design & D0SA616 $6,500,000.00 $5,420,069.00|08/01/2014 |(07/31/2019 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING Engineering And 08/01/2014
. SERVICES STATEWIDE .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
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